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Public Library Improvement Fund 2015

Successful Individual Applications

Applicant

Angus Libraries

Angus Libraries

Dumfries & Galloway Libraries

East Dunbartonshire Leisure & Culture Trust
East Dunbartonshire Leisure & Culture Trust
East Dunbartonshire Leisure & Culture Trust
East Lothian Library Service

Edinburgh City Libraries

Falkirk Community Trust

Fife Cultural Trust

Glasgow Libraries

Midlothian Council

Project

Coder Dojo Club

Dementia Memory Boxes

Let’s Talk — Our History & Our Members
Fab Lab

Words for Wellbeing

East Dunbartonshire’s War

3D Printing for All

Free Edinburgh’s History

Minecraft as a Tool for Creativity & Inclusion
Walk ON with Fife Libraries

Coder in Residence

Extending the Braw Blether Network

Award Amount

£2,850
£2,230
£8,887
£15,040
£10,900
£20,000
£2,950
£6000
£4,300
£5,000
£32,000

£20,000



Moray Council Library Service

North Ayrshire Council

North Ayrshire Libraries & Partners

Perth & Kinross Library & Information Service
Renfrewshire Libraries

Stirling Council

West Dunbartonshire Libraries & Culture
West Lothian Libraries

Western Isles Council

Applicant

Scottish Reading Strategy for Public Libraries:
Adult Group

Information

™0

Great Reads of The Great War

North Ayrshire eBooks

Health & Wellbeing Information in Libraries: Phase 3
Reminiscence Groups in Libraries

Loan to Learn

Mobile Maker Space: Enabling Digital Creativity through Outreach
Clydebank Library Refurbishment Consultancy

Your Library: Boys Toys

Digital Zone Hebrides: Libraries Connect

Successful Collaborative Applications

Project

ReaDiscover

£3,919
£9,160
£7,517
£4,450
£8,866
£14,500
£13,000
£9,940

£22,259

Award Amount

£22,558



